
 

2025 Meeting Schedule Notice 

Wright Memorial Public Library Board of Trustees’ regular 

Board meetings are held at the Wright Memorial Public Library 

on the third Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m.   

 

Monday, February 17, 2025  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, March 17, 2025   6:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 

Monday, April 21, 2025   6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 19, 2025   6:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 16, 2025   6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, July 21, 2025   6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, August 18, 2025  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, September 15, 2025  6:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 20, 2025  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 17, 2025  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, December 15, 2025  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 26, 2026*  6:00 p.m.   Organizational Meeting 

Monday, January 26, 2026*  6:15 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

 

Meetings are open to the public 

*Moved to fourth Monday due to scheduled holidays  


